
2023 AusCycling Junior & Masters Track Championships

Date: December 10th - 13th 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, December 10 2022 7:46:42pm
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Event 81a: JW17 IP Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 59 Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast CC) 2:44.019
Half Lap 2:29.979 (2)

Lap 1 23.226 23.226 (1)
Lap 2 18.731 41.957 (1)
Lap 3 19.943 1:01.901 (1)
Lap 4 20.221 1:22.122 (1)
Lap 5 20.137 1:42.260 (1)
Lap 6 20.731 2:02.992 (1)
Lap 7 20.648 2:23.640 (1)
Lap 8 20.379 2:44.019 (1)

2. 62 Neve PARSLOW (Lifecycle CC) 2:51.061 +7.042
Half Lap 2:23.640 (1)

Lap 1 24.029 24.029 (2)
Lap 2 19.251 43.281 (2)
Lap 3 20.369 1:03.650 (2)
Lap 4 21.154 1:24.804 (2)
Lap 5 21.597 1:46.402 (2)
Lap 6 21.855 2:08.257 (2)
Lap 7 21.721 2:29.979 (2)
Lap 8 21.082 2:51.061 (2)


